Direction: Nice - Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1) / Inconnue - Lisbon Sete Rios (Jardim Zoolégico) (IC)

® Departure on 07/04/2025 between 5:35 and 10:15

Timetable

Airport (Bus Station -
O Terminal1) - 10:15
Nice

o) Cannes (Le Cannet)
Le Cannet

o) Fréjus (Péage Ouest) : 10:50
Puget-sur-Argens

o) (Central Bus Station)
Toulon

o (Saint-Charles) . 11:25
Marseille

(Sabines)
() Montpellier

o) (Central bus station) ) 13:10
Narbonne
(Central Bus Station

O Pierre Sémard)

Toulouse

(Avenue Pierre de

O cCoubertin) - 14:30
Tarbes

Pau
() Pau
San Sebastian /
O Donostia (Bus Station) - 17:10
Inconnue

o) Bilbao (Bus Station)
Inconnue

o) Burgos (Bus Station) ) 18:30
Inconnue
International

O Interconnection Hub
Inconnue

Valladolid (Bus
O station) - 21:00

Inconnue
Salamanca (Bus

Station)
Inconnue



file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6867eca6361765.14719695.html#

Vilar Formoso
Inconnue

Ginjal
Inconnue

Covilha (Bus Station)
Inconnue

Fundao
Inconnue
Castelo Branco (Bus

Station)
Inconnue

Abrantes (Bus
Station)
Inconnue

Tomar (Bus Station)
Inconnue

Torres Novas (Bus
Station)

Inconnue

Santarem
Inconnue

Lisbon (Oriente)
Inconnue

Lisbon Sete Rios
(Jardim Zoolégico)
(1c)

Inconnue

Lisbon (Oriente)
Inconnue

Santarem

Inconnue

Torres Novas (Bus
Station)

Inconnue

Tomar (Bus Station)
Inconnue
Abrantes (Bus

Station)
Inconnue
Castelo Branco (Bus
Station)

Inconnue

Fundao
Inconnue

Covilha (Bus Station)
Inconnue

Ginjal

Inconnue

Vilar Formoso
Inconnue

22:55

23:40

1:45

3:00

4:45

9:00

11:10

11:55

12:25



Salamanca (Bus

Station)

Inconnue
International
Interconnection Hub
Inconnue

Burgos (Bus Station)
Inconnue

Bilbao (Bus Station)
Inconnue

San Sebastian /
Donostia (Bus Station)
Inconnue

Pau
Pau
(Avenue Pierre de

Coubertin)
Tarbes

(Central Bus Station
Pierre Sémard)
Toulouse

(Central bus station)
Narbonne

(Sabines)
Montpellier

(Saint-Charles)
Marseille

(Central Bus Station)
Toulon

Fréjus (Péage Ouest)
Puget-sur-Argens

Cannes (Le Cannet)
Le Cannet
Airport (Bus Station -

Terminal 1)
Nice

5:35

6:10

17555

13:40

15:20

115255

16:20

17:00

18:05

18:20



